
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 
19 

9 

7 

27 

29 

5 

666 

23 

34 

20 

16 

Name 
SCHEUSCHNER Paul 

GAUGG Peter 

BREITMEIER Eckhard 

GENTER Werner 

HETKE Thomas 

THAL Arvid 

WIEGAND Jens 

INGVES Christoffer 

SANTELLA Salvatore 

EBERLEIN 

SCHULTZE Ekkehard 

Best Tm 
1:52.777 

2:00.546 

2:00.621 

2:00.871 

2:03.092 

2:06.953 

2:16.956 

2:17.607 

2:24.074 

In Lap 
3 

7 

6 

10 

7 

2 

3 

7 

5 

0 

0 

Diff 

7.769 

7.844 

8.094 

10.315 

14.176 

24.179 

24.830 

31.297 

Gap 

7.769 

0.075 

0.250 

2.221 

3.861 

10.003 

0.651 

6.467 

Laps 
11 

8 

12 

12 

8 

2 

8 

7 

8 

3 

1 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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EBERLEIN - Pilota in Pista 3-4/09/2025 
Session 

GRUPPO 3 - CHALLENGE TURNO 6 

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 14:00:05 

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km 

04/09/2025 14:00 


